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Position

Principal, Elementary School

Instructional Coach
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Total Wages

$138,966
$118,088
$111,729
$110,001
$109,382
$107,764
$101,199
$98,361
$97,792
$97,604
$97,402
$97,086
$97,018
$96,057
$94,972
$93,271
$92,826
$91,936
$91,622
$87,032
$79,905
$79,611
$76,491
$76,422
$73,908
$73,904
$71,679
$71,660
$70,956
$70,860
$60,616



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Custodian

Office Specialist/Bilingual
Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Specialist

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special Education-

Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Library Media Technician

Nutrition Services Assistant

School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

$57,063
$50,716
$48,898
$47,617
$43,804
$39,148

$35.379
$35.124

$34,882

$33,754
$33,719

$33,717

$32,940

$32,300

$29,880

$29,664

$29,056

$28,834
$19,052
$17,603
$9,512
$9,249
$8,923
$8,397



56.
57.
58.
59.

School Site Monitor
School Site Monitor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary
Johnson Elementary

Johnson Elementary

$6,069
$5,208
$335
$32



