	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$138,966
2.	Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$118,088
3.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$111,729
4.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$110,001
5.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$109,382
6.	K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$107,764
7.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$101,199
8.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$98,361
9.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$97,792
10.	Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$97,604
11.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$97,402
12.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$97,086
13.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$97,018
14.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$96,057
15.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$94,972
16.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$93,271
17.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$92,826
18.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$91,936
19.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$91,622
20.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$87,032
21.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$79,905
22.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$79,611
23.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$76,491
24.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$76,422
25.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$73,908
26.	Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$73,904
27.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$71,679
28.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$71,660
29.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$70,956
30.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$70,860
31.	Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$60,616

32.	Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$57,063
33.	Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$50,716
34.	Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$48,898
35.	Office Specialist/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$47,617
36.	Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$43,804
37.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$39,148
38.	Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$35,379
39.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$35,124
40.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$34,882
41.	Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$33,754
42.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$33,719
43.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$33,717
44.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$32,940
45.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$32,300
46.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$29,880
47.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$29,664
48.	Paraeducator/Special Education- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$29,056
49.	Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$28,834
50.	Library Media Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$19,052
51.	Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$17,603
52.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$9,512
53.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$9,249
54.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$8,923
55.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$8,397

56.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$6,069
57.	School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$5,208
58.	Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$335
59.	Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Johnson Elementary	\$32